
Pour la distillation de 40% à 45% vol. TVA 8.1 % non comprise
Taxe d'épuration Frs. 0.06 par Kg de matière première.

litre prix/litre litre prix/litre
1 CHF 25.00 SFr. 25.00 42 SFr. 7.65 SFr. 321.30
2 CHF 20.00 SFr. 40.00 43 SFr. 7.65 SFr. 328.95
3 CHF 15.00 SFr. 45.00 44 SFr. 7.55 SFr. 332.20
4 CHF 13.50 SFr. 54.00 45 SFr. 7.55 SFr. 339.75
5 CHF 12.00 SFr. 60.00 46 SFr. 7.55 SFr. 347.30
6 CHF 11.00 SFr. 66.00 47 SFr. 7.40 SFr. 347.80
7 CHF 10.60 SFr. 74.20 48 SFr. 7.40 SFr. 355.20
8 CHF 10.40 SFr. 83.20 49 SFr. 7.40 SFr. 362.60
9 CHF 10.10 SFr. 90.90 50 SFr. 7.40 SFr. 370.00

10 CHF 9.70 SFr. 97.00 51 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 372.30
11 CHF 9.50 SFr. 104.50 52 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 379.60
12 CHF 9.40 SFr. 112.80 53 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 386.90
13 CHF 9.25 SFr. 120.25 54 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 394.20
14 CHF 9.15 SFr. 128.10 55 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 401.50
15 CHF 9.05 SFr. 135.75 56 SFr. 7.30 SFr. 408.80
16 CHF 8.95 SFr. 143.20 57 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 410.40
17 CHF 8.95 SFr. 152.15 58 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 417.60
18 CHF 8.75 SFr. 157.50 59 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 424.80
19 CHF 8.75 SFr. 166.25 60 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 432.00
20 CHF 8.60 SFr. 172.00 61 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 439.20
21 CHF 8.60 SFr. 180.60 62 SFr. 7.20 SFr. 446.40
22 CHF 8.50 SFr. 187.00 63 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 444.15
23 CHF 8.50 SFr. 195.50 64 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 451.20
24 CHF 8.40 SFr. 201.60 65 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 458.25
25 CHF 8.40 SFr. 210.00 66 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 465.30
26 CHF 8.30 SFr. 215.80 67 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 472.35
27 CHF 8.30 SFr. 224.10 68 SFr. 7.05 SFr. 479.40
28 CHF 8.30 SFr. 232.40 69 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 479.55
29 CHF 8.15 SFr. 236.35 70 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 486.50
30 CHF 8.15 SFr. 244.50 71 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 493.45
31 CHF 8.15 SFr. 252.65 72 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 500.40
32 CHF 8.05 SFr. 257.60 73 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 507.35
33 CHF 8.05 SFr. 265.65 74 SFr. 6.95 SFr. 514.30
34 CHF 8.05 SFr. 273.70 75 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 513.75
35 CHF 7.95 SFr. 278.25 76 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 520.60
36 CHF 7.95 SFr. 286.20 77 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 527.45
37 CHF 7.95 SFr. 294.15 78 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 534.30
38 CHF 7.80 SFr. 296.40 79 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 541.15
39 CHF 7.80 SFr. 304.20 80 SFr. 6.85 SFr. 548.00
40 CHF 7.80 SFr. 312.00 81 SFr. 6.70 SFr. 542.70
41 CHF 7.65 SFr. 313.65 plus de 81 SFr. 6.70
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